

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 4006 OF 2022
IN
COMMERCIAL IP SUIT NO. 256 OF 2022

Laboratoires Griffon Private Limited And Anr ...Applicants/Plaintiffs

Versus

Psychotropics India Limited ...Defendant

Mr. Rashmin Khandekar a/w Mr. Kiran Mehta & Ms Archita Gharat i/b Mr.
Kiran Mehta for Plaintiffs.

Dr. G. V. Rao, Senior Advocate a/w Mr. Jash Dalia for Defendant

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.
DATE : 19th JANUARY 2026

P.C.

- 1 I am told that the pleadings are complete.
- 2 Hence, list for final hearing on 11th February 2026 at 1.00 p.m.

[ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.]